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6.3 Faculty Empowerment Strategies 
6.1 Institutional Vision and Leadership 

 

 

 

6.3.2 Percentage of teachers provided with financial support to attend conferences/workshops and 

towards membership fee of professional bodies during the last five years 
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1. 6.3.2 Supporting Document  
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This document hereby confirms that the data enclosed, comprising information, 

supporting documents, numerical data, and reports, has been thoroughly examined 

and authenticated by both the IQAC and the Principal, and is deemed accurate. 

 

                          

 



Year
Name of 

teacher

Name of conference/ 

workshop attended for 

which financial support 

provided

Name of the 

professional body for 

which membership fee 

is provided

Amount of 

support

2023-24 NA Nil Nil Nil

2022-23

 2021-22

2020-21

2019-20

6.3.2 Number of teachers provided with financial support to attend conferences/ 

workshops and towards membership fee of professional bodies during the year


